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
tamily room, huge double
garage/workshop, a very
prefty lot with fruit trees. Call

SADDLE UP ... THE BIG ROUNDUP..,

Don't delay f you are look- Round up your family and
ing for a well-kept bungalow come and see this spa-
on a quiet court. This home cious home redecorated
has a finished basement throughout, offering fin-
with 2nd washroom, new fur- ished basement with gas
| _ nace & roof, hardwood fireplace, central vacuum &
& five appliances. me 10 view this charming floors, central air & wood- air, nice-sized yard plus

$147,500. home . stove. $169,900. oversize garage. $169,900,

WANTED — HOME WITH APARTMENT POTENTIAL. IF Y OU ARE THINKING OF MOVING. "

GIVE ME A CALL FOR A PRESSURE-FREE CHAT ABOUT REAL ESTATE'TRENDS. -

Panoramic views of Milton
and the escarpment awail
you in this 2 bedroom, 2
bath condo Iin Village
Parc. A great location with
use ol pool, fitness room
plus underground parking

AROL M. PICTURE PERFECT
BROOKS This quality custom

: . built home has 4
o it bdrms main fir fam rm.

f.p., 2 full baths, sep

$229,000
66 KING ST. .
Charm & Character
abounds in this 3
bdrm. home. Separate
liv, din rms, new kit 'Ving.& dining rooms,
' new eat-in kitchen,

and a bonus very pri- .
sunroom/family room,
vate Irg backyard. 5 bathrooms.

Must 'see to fully .
| ground pool and
appreciate. $259,900  many many upgrades.

Office:
(905) 878-7777
Residence.
(905) 875-0067
Toronto Line:

825-4485 Now $179,500

OPEN HOUSE

Mature area of town,
walking distance to
schools-& shopping. 4
bdrms, sep liv, din rms,
eat-in size kit, hardwood
firs, totgl fin rec rm. Very
private. Back,garden, 2
car garage. $486;000

GUELPH
LINE
3 bdm bungalow profes-
sionally decorated shows
beautifully. New kit; Irg liv,
din rms, fam rm, sun-

room & so much more.
Please phone for your

appt. $277,000

10THSA.

CAMPBELLVILLE
The perfect hobby farm.
custom built 4 bdrm tradi-
tional style home. Lrg liv
rm, sep din rm, eat-in kit
main fl laundry, fam rm, 3
baths + new bam, 7 stalls
fenced paddocks.

$324,900

tinctive Brickwork, mature
irees, perénnial garden, fenced
yard, mudroom, kitchen &
breakiast room. Family sun-
room, living/dining room, fire-
place, large office/den, 4 bed-
rooms, 4 bathrooms, upstairs
laundry, finished attic, HE gas,
air conditioning. - Now is your
opportunity Now $389,000
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